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Price
48.36 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
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WKN: 6457
112.50
0.33% (0.16) ({ﬂ
100.00 v"',w \
FR0000064578 87 50
(e10)Y]
Euronext Paris
EUR 75.00
Other
Stock 62.50
5,069 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX
50.00
48.26 EUR (5) 3750
49.00 EUR (159)

48.32 EUR
48.96 EUR
48.12 EUR
48.20 EUR
48.409869 EUR
85,884
4,158,083.00
892

1,215

23

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158756073,58179568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000064578&ID_NOTATION=45192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000064578&ID_NOTATION=45192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27c287bdab06eb6033ff3065752b963a0dd67a24a5ac11f494676309e489f7ad&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=47b4d8bf4fc783912&time=1715834434&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b92dc74d7dadc454d7ef62e119e1ab1367d654dc4e0f6a9effa098a3246d6b93&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=72d82312898b1f260&time=1715834434&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7be2c1bffc8fea793129c4fc787c366bf1cc38b30a7fe89bccf55d1d1f4865b&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=49319a46db03287bb&time=1715834434&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a82f60e6cfe7e838ac8b248e2542fce0def0795b3a42d51713f313663a24440&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6618d0bdc8451cbc7&time=1715834434&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=617ec1442b9ffbc982234728b9ce15bc070fd150e419d57480011cdeeb0c157c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0bf8203f7173ad7e2&time=1715834434&tool=RSC

COVIVIO SA

Details

2024/05/14 17:35:05

Price
48.36 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.33% (0.16)

ISIN FR0000064578
Symbol Cov
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,069 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 48.26 EUR (5)
Ask (Ask size) 49.00 EUR (159)
Open 48.32 EUR
High 48.96 EUR
Low 48.12 EUR
Close (prev. day) 48.20 EUR
VWAP 48.409869 EUR
Volume (pcs) 85,884
Trading volume 4,158,083.00
Number of trades 892
Last size 1,215
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +7.47% +1.77% -36.80%
Perf (abs.) +3.36 +0.84 -28.16
Beta 1.31 1.05 0.98

Volatility 28.78 28.47 29.84

ERSTE

Group

112.50

w/ﬂ \

"

87.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

Sy

n*'l'fw )
Vi,

| wﬂw VA
iy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

48.39 EUR (76,695
46.99 EUR (132,180
45.22 EUR (205,373

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

4417 EUR (168,604
49.32 EUR (2024/05/07
39.54 EUR (2024/03/04
50.05 EUR (2023/12/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
36.26 EUR (2023/10/23)

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2024/ 22:26 48.48 EUR 0.01 2
05/14
2024/ 14:24 48.60 EUR 0.00 9
05/14
2024/ 08:11 48.32 EUR 0.00 2
05/14
2024/ 17:30 48.48 EUR 0.00 2
05/14
2024/ 17:20 48.48 EUR 0.00 8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15748718
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19514162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23434281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23434281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580568

COVIVIO SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/14

2024/
05/08

2024/
05/14

2023/
06/26

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

16:25

17:35

17:44

19:30

08:08

51.90 USD 0.01

48.36 EUR 4.16

43.76 EUR 0.00

47.74 EUR 0.00

48.04 EUR 0.00

892
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14231562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=241358087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15526751

COVIVIO SA

Company profile

Company Logo

COVIVIO

Contact Details
COVIVIO SA

46, avenue Foch - 57000 Metz

Telefon: 03 87 39 55 00
Fax: 03 87 39 55 01

E-mail: contactsiegegroupegfr@gfr.fr
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christophe
Kullmann

Alexei Dal Pastro
Barbara Pivetta
Daniel Frey
Laurie Goudallier
Marielle

Seegmuller
Marjolaine Alquier

de I'Epine
Olivier Esteve
Paul Arkwright

Tugdual Millet

Yves Marque

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jean-Luc
Biamonti

Daniela
Schwarzer
Patricia Savin
Alix d'Ocagne
Catherine Soubie
Christian Delaire
Giovanni
Giallombardo
Jérome Grivet
Olivier Piani
Olivier le Borgne
Romolo Bardin
Stéphanie de

Kerdrel
Sylvie Ouziel

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contactsiegegroupegfr@gfr.fr

	COVIVIO SA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



